THE TRUST EDGE EXPERIENCE

with David Horsager Author of the Best-Selling Book, The Trust Edge

Join internationally acclaimed trust expert, David Horsager, and our certified IASB Trust Edge coaches, for a live, in-person, fast-paced, and engaging day of professional development.

The Trust Edge Experience builds high-performing teams and creates a common language to build connection, improve clarity, and increase productivity. Learn with educational leaders from across the state as you explore the 8-Pillar Framework[™] for building trust and identify how trust impacts every area of work and life. Participants will practice methods to clarify expectations, improve relationships, and reduce interpersonal conflict, as well as methods for appreciating others, building an accountable culture, and recognizing how to rebuild trust when it has been broken.

Registration Fees: \$175 per attendee. Continental breakfast and lunch are included. Advance registration is required. Board members are encouraged to contact your superintendent's office for registration assistance. Registrants will receive an email confirmation. Online registration will close at noon July 29.

*Waiver: By participating in this Illinois Association of School Boards (hereinafter IASB) event, you are automatically authorizing IASB and its employees, agents, and assigns to use your name, photograph, voice, or other likeness for purposes related to the mission of IASB, including but not limited to publicity, marketing, websites, other electronic forms of media, and promotion of IASB and its various programs.

Cancellation: Advance registrants who find they cannot attend are urged to promptly notify the IASB Registrar by email to registrar@iasb.com. Registration fees will be refunded if cancellation is received by IASB by noon on July 29.

For more information contact Dean Langdon at dlangdon@iasb.com.



"When organizations have a high-trust culture, they experience highly efficient teams, achieving maximum results with incredible morale."

- David Horsager, CEO Trust Edge Leadership Institute

IASB School board members and other school staff are encouraged to attend!

School board members receive five points in the Board Leader Program for attendance at this event.

Saturday, August 6, 2022; 8:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. Chicago Marriott Naperville 1801 N. Naper Blvd , Naperville, IL 60563



Register at www.iasb.com